
Kota - Asarva (Ahmedabad) Express/19822 - Exp - WCR 
NHM/Nandol Dehegam to ASV/Asarva (Ahmedabad) 

0h 55m - 26 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOTA Kota Junction 18:45 1 1 0 73 253 WCR
2 BUDI Bundi 19:16 19:18 2m 0 1 38 82 255 WCR
3 MLGH Mandal Garh 20:08 20:10 2m 0 1 106 78 382 WCR
4 PSLI Parsoli 20:29 20:30 1m 0 1 130 69 379 WCR
5 BSSL Bassi Berisal 20:43 20:44 1m 0 1 145 42 WCR
6 CNA Chanderiya 21:10 21:15 5m 2 1 163 46 409 WR
7 KIN Kapasan 22:03 22:04 1m 0 1 200 53 457 NWR
8 FAN Fatehnagar 22:30 22:31 1m 1 1 223 36 476 NWR
9 MVJ Mavli Junction 22:53 22:55 2m 2 1 236 70 500 NWR
10 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 23:28 23:30 2m 2 1 275 13 563 NWR
11 UDZ Udaipur City 23:50 00:15 25m 5 1 279 70 581 NWR
12 ZW Zawar 00:50 00:52 2m 1 2 320 68 350 NWR
13 JYM Jai Samand Road 01:12 01:14 2m 1 2 342 66 267 NWR
14 SES Semari 01:33 01:35 2m 1 2 363 63 270 NWR
15 DNRP Dungarpur 02:05 02:10 5m 1 2 395 77 275 NWR
16 LSD Lusadiya 02:42 02:44 2m 1 2 436 76 224 NWR
17 RGQ Raigadh Road 03:07 03:09 2m 1 2 465 27 169 NWR
18 HMT Himmatnagar Junction 04:03 04:05 2m 1 2 489 82 141 WR
19 NHM Nandol Dehegam 04:48 04:50 2m 1 2 548 58 WR
20 SDGM Sardargram 05:13 05:15 2m 0 2 571 9 WR
21 ASV Asarva (Ahmedabad) 05:45 2 2 575 - 53 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 27 2024 (11:19)

Aug 27 2024 (11:19)

1

1


